Products Solutions ServicesTI00160R/09/en/03.14
71260834
Technical Information
TLSR5 RTD measuring sensor
Assembly with threaded process connection and
terminal head
Spring loaded, replaceable insert
Application

Configuration kit for PC-programmable transmitter with setup software and
interface cable for PC with USB port.
Order code: TXU10-xx
Commubox FXA195
HART
For intrinsically safe HART communication with FieldCare via the USB interface.
For details, see Technical Information TI00404F
Commubox FXA291 Connects Endress+Hauser field devices with a CDI interface (= Endress+Hauser
Common Data Interface) and the USB port of a computer or laptop.
For details, see Technical Information TI00405C
HART Loop Converter
HMX50
Is used to evaluate and convert dynamic HART process variables to analog current
signals or limit values.
For details, see Technical Information TI00429F and Operating Instructions
BA00371F
Wireless HART adapter
SWA70
Is used for the wireless connection of field devices.
The Wireless HART adapter can be easily integrated into field devices and existing
infrastructures, offers data protection and transmission safety and can be operated
in parallel with other wireless networks with minimum cabling complexity.
For details, see Operating Instructions BA061S
Fieldgate FXA320 Gateway for the remote monitoring of connected 4...20 mA measuring devices via a
Web browser.
For details, see Technical Information TI00025S and Operating Instructions
BA00053S
Fieldgate FXA520 Gateway for the remote diagnostics and remote configuration of connected HART
measuring devices via a Web browser.
For details, see Technical Information TI00025S and Operating Instructions